

January 2020

Greetings from Windom, Minnesota:

Plans are in motion for the 2020Windom Riverfest celebration, which will be held June 8 - 14, 2020. The Windom Riverfest Grande Parade is scheduled for Saturday, June 13th at 5:00 p.m., with line-up beginning at 4:00 p.m. The Theme this year is "We're A Class Above! All Class Reunion 2020!"

Enclosed is a form for you to use, letting us know whether or not you plan to participate. Please return this form no later than May 10th. There are TWO important requirements for this year's entry form: please list the type (car, car w/float, pick-up, semi, etc.) AND approximate length of your entry. Also, please inform us if your entry includes horses. Any units requiring a convertible for a rider(s) will be responsible for finding their own vehicle.

This year we are requesting the following entry fees:

- Non-Profit or Community Group Entries or Entries representing former students and or staff (Optional suggested contribution) \$10
 Business or Commercial Entries \$30
- Political Entries \$50
- Platinum and Gold sponsorships FREE (included in sponsorship)

Previously, we have received entries as late as 3 p.m. on the day of the parade. This causes disruption to our line-up procedures. In an effort to encourage you to get your entry form returned earlier, line-up will be determined in part by the date your parade application is received. **There will be a \$10 late fee charged for any entry received after May 10th.** No registrations will be accepted after **May 15th!!!** If you feel you have extenuating circumstances that make this difficult – please call us.

You will be informed of your parade number and final instructions by the first week in June. Keep in mind that only responses received by May 10th will be receiving a number. Any units not registered by that date will be charged the late fee and placed at the end of the parade, AS SPACE ALLOWS.

If you have questions please contact Windom Riverfest at either number below for more information. We look forward to an exciting 2020 Windom Riverfest Grande Parade and hope that you will be a part of that excitement!

Sincerely,

Windom Riverfest Parade Committee

No registrations will be accepted after May 15th

WINDOM RIVERFEST GRANDE PARADE PARTICIPATION FORM

JUNE 13, 2020 – 5:00 P.M. "We're A Class Above! All Class Reunion 2020"

^{**}If you are a platinum or gold sponsor we still need a parade form filled out if you would like to participate! So please return the parade form if you intend to participate and to guarantee your spot. Filing dates still apply for spots!**

NAME/ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS
CITY / STATE / ZIP CODE
CONTACT PERSON PHONE #
E-MAIL ADDRESS
(WE MUST HAVE!!) TYPE OF ENTRY & LENGTH (EX: Car, Truck, w/ Trailer, Semi, etc.)
INFORMATION FOR EMCEE (INCLUDE NAME(S) / TITLE(S) OF FEATURED RIDER(S):
Make checks payable to: Windom Riverfest Inc. Non-Profit or Community Group Entries or Entries representing former students and or staff (optional suggested contribution) = \$10 Business or Commercial Entries = \$30 Political Entries = \$50 Platinum or Gold Sponsorship = Free, included in sponsorship
There will be a \$10 late fee charged for any entry received after May 10th.
Please return this form along with your payment to: Windom Riverfest, Inc PO Box 161 Windom, Minnesota 56101
WAIVER OF LIABILITY RESPONSIBILITY I / We waive liability responsibility and hold harmless the Windom Riverfest, Business, Arts & Recreation Center and City of Windom from any injury sustained in conjunction with the Community Parade.
Authorized Signature: Date: Title / Position:
Thank you for your participation,
Windom Riverfest, Inc
No registrations will be accepted after May 15 th